

## Nile Swim Club

The Nile Swim Club has launched its 2018 capital campaign to Save the Nile! Purchase a brick today to be a part of the Historic Nile Swim Club's lasting legacy. These commemorative personalized bricks will be placed in a special area of the Nile to honor the Club's Founders, Members, Community and Supporters. In the years to come, you will be able to visit "Legacy Square" to see your engraved brick as a permanent marker at the Nile Swim Club. You will be able to choose your own design and personal message. We invite you to purchase a brick for yourself, loved ones, business or cause of your choosing to support the Historic Nile Swim Club and help us to celebrate 60 years of family, community & culture!

CELEBRATING 60 YEARS	\$160 - 4x8 Brick and Mini Replica - Text Only 3 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)																			
COMMUNITY & CULTURE  NILE SWIM CLUB  CELEBRATING 69 YEARS COMMONITY & COLUTURE																				
INILE SWIMI CLUB  COMMENTY & CULTURE  NILE SWIM CLUB		Щ									_									Ш
		_																		
		] \$1	160	) - 4	4x8	ВВ	rick	c aı	nd	Miı	ni F	Rep	lic	a -	Lo	go				
IN MEMORY OF	3 lin	_										•					ctua	ition	)	
NSC FOUNDERS	3 lin	_										•	spac	es a	and		ctua	tion	)	
NSC FOUNDERS	3 lin	_										•	spac		and		ctua	tion	)	
NSC FOUNDERS EST. 1959  INMEMORY OF SIX PROPERTY OF SIX PROPER	3 lin	_										•	spac	es a	and		ctua	tion	)	

## 

## Mail form and payment to:

Nile Swim Club 513 S. Union Avenue P.O. Box 452 Yeadon, PA 19050

Please make checks payable to:

Nile Swim Club